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MANDATORY PRE-BID CONFERENCE & JOB WALK 
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BIDDER NAME ATTENDEE NAME PHONE 
NUMBER EMAIL ADDRESS 

 

Rev. 1: 10/14/2021 

Streamline Construction Chris Williams 530-272-6806 c.williams@streamlineconstruction.net; 
jasons@streamlineconstruction.net; 

ProBuilders Robert Lewis 916-491-0039 robert@sacprobuilders.com; 

Clark Sullivan Matt Burnie 916-918-9544 mburnie@clarksullivan.com; 

Nor Cal Communications Michael Romo 916-871-7670 michael@norcalcomm.us; 

Outerbridge Electric Thomas Ostatnik 916-477-3860 thomas@outerbridge-electric.com; 

Cameron Builders Hannah Mattioda 925-297-7068 hmattioda@cameronbuilders.net; 

Roebbelen Contracting, Inc. Grace Baclig-Guanco 916-803-6772 GraceB@roebbelen.com; 

Dome Construction Shannon D. Foley 916-960-6279 sfoley@domebuilds.com; 

Cal Data Communications Joseph Berube 916-430-6322 Joseph.Berube@CalDataComm.net; 
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